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Cranberry

Orange

Grapefruit

Pineapple

Apple

Grape

J U I C E

Fresh Brewed Cup

French Press

Cold Brew
   A D D   Chocolate or Caramel  1
   A D D   Espresso  2

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino, Macchiato or Latte

4

Small 8     Large 18

7

5

6

6.50

K I M B O  C O F F E E
Origins: Brazil, Colombia, India, Rwanda
35% Arabica, 65% Robusta, Certified Kosher

Regular or Decaffeinated

Chamomile Medley  {Caffeine Free}

Peppermint  {Caffeine Free}

Earl Grey  {Medium Caffeine}

Jade Cloud  {Medium Caffeine}

Masala Chai  {Medium Caffeine}

English Breakfast  {High Caffeine}

4R I S H I  T E A
+  B O T A N I C A L S



Sourdough Toast   cultured butter, house chutney, local honey

Breakfast Bowl   granola, poached plum, coconut yogurt, local honey

Latkes + Lox   crispy potato cake, smoked salmon, creme fraîche, roe

Pumpkin Pancakes   whipped vanilla butter, maple syrup

Two Farm Eggs   breakfast potatoes, confit tomato

B+E Sandwich   smoked bacon, fried egg, tomato, arugula, onion jam, brioche

Lobster Benedict   poached eggs, kale, hollandaise

Eggs Ranchero   duck confit, pico de gallo, cotija, sunny egg

Steak + Eggs   skirt steak, sunny eggs, chimmichurri
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16

19

14

12

14

20

19

32

B R E A K F A S T

S I D E S
Avocado

Single Egg

French Fries

Breakfast Potatoes

K I D S
Assorted Cereals

Berry Bowl

Potato Pancakes   apple sauce

9

6 Hash Brown

Marinated Kale

Country Sausage

Hickory-Smoked Bacon

8

Please inform your server of any allergies. Breakfast is served from 8:00 - 11:00am. A 3.5% credit card processing fee will apply.

Vegetarian Gluten Free Contains Shellfish Contains Nuts or Seeds


